E-KABİN D SERIES
FLOOR STANDING ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES
FLOOR STANDING ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES
EAE Elektroteknik A.S. reserves rights to make changes within this document without prior notice.
1
INTRODUCTION
Application : Indoor, dry environment
Protection class : IP41, IP55

Height
ES 20 08 06 D0 + 2YK + MK
Entire Enclosure Order Example
11
ORDER CODES
BZ Plinth Set Supply Contents
- Plinth Corner - 4 pcs.
- Plinth Profile - 4 pcs.
- Connection Bolts
Plinth parts are made of 2mm thick pregalvanized sheet
steel and painted with RAL 9005 black colour.
Can be fixed one on top of other.
20
0
m
m
Plinth Profile Plinth Corner
10
0
m
m
Note: Order codes of other types of front doors can be created by changing last two
digits “D0” by desired door type D1-D3-C0-C1.
Note: C0-C1 means tempered glass type doors.
Note: The design of rear and side panels are same.
Height, width and depth dimensions used in the tables are rated values. For actual values please check page 14-15.
DP Set supply content
- Vertical Profile - 4 pcs.
OK Front Door - D0 Type
Height
 Width
30 cm 40 cm 50 cm 60 cm
180 cm ED OK 1803 D0 ED OK 1804 D0 ED OK 1805 D0 ED OK 1806 D0
200 cm ED OK 2003 D0 ED OK 2004 D0 ED OK 2005 D0 ED OK 2006 D0
220 cm ED OK 2203 D0 ED OK 2204 D0 ED OK 2205 D0 ED OK 2206 D0
DP Vertical Profile Set
Height
180 cm 200 cm 220 cm
ED DP 18 ED DP 20 ED DP 22
70 cm 80 cm 50 + 50 cm 60 + 60 cm
180 cm ED OK 1807 D0 ED OK 1808 D0 ED OK 1855 D0 ED OK 1866 D0
200 cm ED OK 2007 D0 ED OK 2008 D0 ED OK 2055 D0 ED OK 2066 D0
220 cm ED OK 2207 D0 ED OK 2208 D0 ED OK 2255 D0 ED OK 2266 D0
BZ Plinth Set
Width
                                       Depth
40 cm 50 cm 60 cm 70 cm 80 cm
40 cm EG BZ 0404 EG BZ 0405 EG BZ 0406 EG BZ 0407 EG BZ 0408
50 cm EG BZ 0504 EG BZ 0505 EG BZ 0506 EG BZ 0507 EG BZ 0508
60 cm EG BZ 0604 EG BZ 0605 EG BZ 0606 EG BZ 0607 EG BZ 0608
70 cm EG BZ 0704 EG BZ 0705 EG BZ 0706 EG BZ 0707 EG BZ 0708
80 cm EG BZ 0804 EG BZ 0805 EG BZ 0806 EG BZ 0807 EG BZ 0808
100 cm EG BZ 1004 EG BZ 1005 EG BZ 1006 EG BZ 1007 EG BZ 1008
120 cm EG BZ 1204 EG BZ 1205 EG BZ 1206 EG BZ 1207 EG BZ 1208
MA Mounting Rails for In-Door Fixing
 Width Lenght L Order Code
40 cm 24,5 cm EG MA 022
50 cm 34,5 cm EG MA 032
60 cm 44,5 cm EG MA 042
70 cm 54,5 cm EG MA 052
80 cm 64,5 cm EG MA 062
SK Fixed Panel
Height  Width
40 cm 50 cm 60 cm 70 cm 80 cm
180 cm EG SK 1804 EG SK 1805 EG SK 1806 EG SK 1807 EG SK 1808
200 cm EG SK 2004 EG SK 2005 EG SK 2006 EG SK 2007 EG SK 2008
220 cm EG SK 2204 EG SK 2205 EG SK 2206 EG SK 2207 EG SK 2208
12
ORDER CODES AND DIMENSIONS
Possibility to fix from 9
points for 55 and 66 width.